
CLASS# AWARD ENTRY# HORSE_NAME OWNER_FULL RIDER_FULL TRAINER_FULL
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 1 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 2 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 1 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 2 1638 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER TAREN LESTER
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 3 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 1 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 2 1638 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER TAREN LESTER
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 3 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1638 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER TAREN LESTER
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1638 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER TAREN LESTER
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
457 .COACH HORN - AMATEURS - OPPORTUNITY 1 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI RAYMOND TUCKWILLER ALLEN TUCCI
458 .COACH HORN - OPEN TO ALL - OPPORTUNITY 1 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN TUCCI RAYMOND TUCKWILLER ALLEN TUCCI
459 .BEST PICNIC TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 1 1606 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY-MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER
462 .HORSE PAIRS PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 1 1605 FREYA MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER
463 .SCURRY DRIVING FOR PAIRS - NO COMP VEHICLES OPPORT 1 1605 FREYA MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 1 1647 RED BEANS AND RICE RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 2 1607 MISS BE HAVEN REBECCA GOLDBERG KATHRYN ZINNEMAN KATIE KASHNER
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 3 1673 HEARTLAND WATCHMAN KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 4 1645 CHAPPELOWS RESERVE PORTER MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 5 1601 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 6 1669 HEARTLAND GOOD NEWS KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 1 1641 MAGIC STARS SCARLETT ROYALE MICHELLE MICHAEL MICHELLE MICHAEL MICHELLE MICHAEL
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 2 1607 MISS BE HAVEN REBECCA GOLDBERG KATHRYN ZINNEMAN KATIE KASHNER
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 3 1645 CHAPPELOWS RESERVE PORTER MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 4 1673 HEARTLAND WATCHMAN KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 5 1601 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 6 1647 RED BEANS AND RICE RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 1 1620 BRUTUS SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 2 1644 BIG RONDA KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 3 1609 BALERION V JESSICA TANGLAO JESSICA TANGLAO JESSICA TANGLAO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 4 1604 KRUGERAND MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 5 1643 SLR KHANS KIPLING MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 6 1646 WILLY LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW WILLIAM HOWARD LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 1 1609 BALERION V JESSICA TANGLAO JESSICA TANGLAO JESSICA TANGLAO
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 2 1644 BIG RONDA KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 3 1620 BRUTUS SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 4 1646 WILLY LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW WILLIAM HOWARD LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 5 1643 SLR KHANS KIPLING MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 6 1604 KRUGERAND MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 1 1712 HARBOR PILOT AARON SOLDAVIN AARON SOLDAVIN AARON SOLDAVIN
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 2 1646 WILLY LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW WILLIAM HOWARD LYDIA BARTHOLOMEW
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 3 1652 LOLA HEATHER COYNE HEATHER COYNE HEATHER COYNE
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 1 1620 BRUTUS SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 2 1643 SLR KHANS KIPLING MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY MARY DOUGHERTY
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 3 1604 KRUGERAND MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 4 1648 SOLOMON LYNDA SMITH LYNDA SMITH BRIAN JONES
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 1 1616 SPIDER PHAETON MR & MRS RICHARD O'DONNELL RICHARD O'DONNELL RICHARD O'DONNELL
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 2 1605 FREYA MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER MARY JANE POTTER
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 3 1653 DANLYNN'S DAPPER DAN WILSON KING WILSON KING WILSON KING
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 1 1647 RED BEANS AND RICE RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO RITA MICHALENKO
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 2 1645 CHAPPELOWS RESERVE PORTER MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ MICHAEL PONTZ
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 3 1601 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 4 1641 MAGIC STARS SCARLETT ROYALE MICHELLE MICHAEL MICHELLE MICHAEL MICHELLE MICHAEL
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 4 1640 AURY ANNE JOYCE ANNE JOYCE ANNE JOYCE



506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 1 1608 WINIFRED MADELINE KURZ MADELINE KURZ MADELINE KURZ
507 .PONY DOUBLE HARNESS-PAIRS-TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 1 1602 GAYFIELDS THE KINGPIN VICKI GERSHON VICKI GERSHON VICKI GERSHON
507 .PONY DOUBLE HARNESS-PAIRS-TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 2 1630 KUNHLE WAGONETTE GEORGE CLARDY GEORGE CLARDY GEORGE CLARDY
511 .PLEASURE MARATHON AMATEUR WHIP AWARD OPPORTUNITY 1 1620 BRUTUS SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL SUSAN VAILL
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 1 1667 CMS PRINCESS DIANA KAY MARSCHEL ABBY SHAFER RICH CAMPBELL
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 2 1676 HEATHERSTONE EX\QUISITE ONYX KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1676 HEATHERSTONE EX\QUISITE ONYX KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1687 BLACK WIDOW ELAINE EARLYWINE ELAINE EARLYWINE RODNEY HICKS
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1694 HEARTLAND KAREENA JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
414 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - OPEN 1 1688 CRAYCROFT PARAGON MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
415 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT 1 1681 SARATOGA SPECIAL KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1681 SARATOGA SPECIAL KAY MARSCHEL ABIGAIL SHAFER RICH CAMPBELL
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1688 CRAYCROFT PARAGON MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
417 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1687 BLACK WIDOW ELAINE EARLYWINE ELAINE EARLYWINE RODNEY HICKS
417 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1694 HEARTLAND KAREENA JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 1 1669 HEARTLAND GOOD NEWS KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 2 1673 HEARTLAND WATCHMAN KAY MARSCHEL ABIGAIL SHAFER RICH CAMPBELL
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 1 1679 KING'S MASTERPIECE LF KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 1 1679 KING'S MASTERPIECE LF KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1671 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1689 HEARTLAND MOUNTAIN MAN SUSANNE HARROD SUSANNE HARROD RODNEY HICKS
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 1 1672 HEARTLAND TIME TESTED ROSE ARBOR FARM ANJELA CARROLL RICH CAMPBELL
426 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - LIMIT 1 1675 HEARTLAND YES SIR KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1672 HEARTLAND TIME TESTED ROSE ARBOR FARM ANJELA CARROLL RICH CAMPBELL
428 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1671 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL
431 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -AMATEUR 1 1657 WHITE LIE SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
431 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -AMATEUR 2 1682 CUSTOM CLINT PENNY MCKEE PENNY MCKEE ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 1 1690 MR. CRIMSON TOM QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 1 1690 MR. CRIMSON TOM QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 2 1657 WHITE LIE SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 3 1682 CUSTOM CLINT PENNY MCKEE PENNY MCKEE ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1717 HEARTLAND HAMMER DOWN ANN WILKINSON ANN WILKINSON MICHAEL EURE
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1623 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY BOBBY GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 1 1720 TRUMAN CAPONY ALI DEGRAY ALI DEGRAY RICH CAMPBELL
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 2 1691 SPEAK EASY MARJORIE KENNEY RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 1 1677 JT CHOSEN STAR KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1677 JT CHOSEN STAR KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1691 SPEAK EASY MARJORIE KENNEY RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1623 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY BOBBY GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1717 HEARTLAND HAMMER DOWN ANN WILKINSON ANN WILKINSON MICHAEL EURE
351 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR EXHIB 1 1634 MILADY A LA VEGAS GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
351 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR EXHIB 2 1702 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER ALEXANDRA MANSOUR SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
353 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -AMATEUR 1 1656 NASHVEGAS ALI DEGRAY ALI DEGRAY SMITH LILLY
353 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -AMATEUR 2 1707 REEDANN'S LIGHT MY FIRE RODNEY FILS-AIME RODNEY FILS-AIME GARY GARONE
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1656 NASHVEGAS ALI DEGRAY ALI DEGRAY SMITH LILLY
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 2 1634 MILADY A LA VEGAS GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 3 1707 REEDANN'S LIGHT MY FIRE RODNEY FILS-AIME RODNEY FILS-AIME GARY GARONE
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 4 1702 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER ALEXANDRA MANSOUR SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
356 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR OR NOVICE 1 1701 IDLETIME'S MOMMY'S GONE NUTS LINDSAY WESTOVER LINDSAY WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 1 1752 OUR BLUE PRINCESS HANNAH SHEPHERD HANNAH SHEPHERD GARY GARONE
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 2 1693 CITY ZIP ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1693 CITY ZIP ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1633 LADY ON THE MOVE GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 2 1624 WINGSWEPT OPHELIA TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
361 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 1 1655 MR. MYSTERIOUS CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1633 LADY ON THE MOVE GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 1 1721 LEVEL UP MERVIN MARTIN SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1655 MR. MYSTERIOUS CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 2 1721 LEVEL UP MERVIN MARTIN SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY



373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1626 NO TIME TO TALK DEBORAH JAHN DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 1 1615 CHARLESTON CHARLIE GLENN MOYER TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 2 1649 MAMBACITA MELISSA MOORE SMITH LILLY MELISSA MOORE
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1649 MAMBACITA MELISSA MOORE SMITH LILLY MELISSA MOORE
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1615 CHARLESTON CHARLIE GLENN MOYER TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1626 NO TIME TO TALK DEBORAH JAHN DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1706 NUTORIOUSLY INNOCENT JANET BEARDSLEY-BLANCO CORA WILDER GARY GARONE
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 2 1692 ULTIMATE CHARM DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING RODNEY HICKS
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 3 1625 REGAL'S CITY OF DREAMS DEBORAH JAHN DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 4 1658 ARROWHEAD'S CAPTAIN AMERICA DAWN DELTORCHIO CHRISTINA SWAINDAWN DELTORCHIO DEIDRE HENRY
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1706 NUTORIOUSLY INNOCENT JANET BEARDSLEY-BLANCO CORA WILDER GARY GARONE
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1625 REGAL'S CITY OF DREAMS DEBORAH JAHN DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1692 ULTIMATE CHARM DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING RODNEY HICKS
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1658 ARROWHEAD'S CAPTAIN AMERICA DAWN DELTORCHIO CHRISTINA SWAINDAWN DELTORCHIO DEIDRE HENRY
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 1 1619 ARROWHEAD'S MASTER DISTILLER ABBY PEREZ ABBY PEREZ TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 1 1617 HILLCROFT DESTINY'S CHILD TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 2 1619 ARROWHEAD'S MASTER DISTILLER ABBY PEREZ ABBY PEREZ TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 1 1654 KING OF SWING CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 2 1686 COME AS YOU ARE JENNIFER VERRE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 3 1683 FIRST AND ONLY JOANNE ARCAND JOANNE ARCAND ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 4 1695 MAGICALLY DELICIOUS ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 5 1611 HEIRRESISTIBLE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 6 1713 LADY COCO NUT CHANEL CC STEPHANIE BONNER STEPHANIE WEAVER ALICIA OWENS
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 1 1617 HILLCROFT DESTINY'S CHILD TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 2 1610 GERMANY'S FIRE ON ICE PAMELA AUGUSTIN PAMELA AUGUSTIN TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1654 KING OF SWING CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1610 GERMANY'S FIRE ON ICE PAMELA AUGUSTIN PAMELA AUGUSTIN TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1686 COME AS YOU ARE JENNIFER VERRE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 4 1695 MAGICALLY DELICIOUS ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 5 1683 FIRST AND ONLY JOANNE ARCAND JOANNE ARCAND ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 6 1713 LADY COCO NUT CHANEL CC STEPHANIE BONNER STEPHANIE WEAVER ALICIA OWENS
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 1 1709 WALTERWAY'S EFFECT ON ME CORA WILDER CORA WILDER GARY GARONE
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 2 1716 CORNERSTONE'S BLACK GOLD DAVID BURGER MACKENZIE BURGER MICHAEL EURE
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 1 1709 WALTERWAY'S EFFECT ON ME CORA WILDER CORA WILDER GARY GARONE
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 2 1716 CORNERSTONE'S BLACK GOLD DAVID BURGER MACKENZIE BURGER MICHAEL EURE
391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1618 RO & ME'S ALLA KAZAM JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1618 RO & ME'S ALLA KAZAM JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
393 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1614 CALL ME CURIOUS DEANA MARTZ LILA MARTZ TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 1 1698 THURSTON HOWELL III ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 2 1664 CH RIDIN THE STORM OUT JULIE HEIL PATRICK MCMURTRIE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 1 1698 THURSTON HOWELL III ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 2 1664 CH RIDIN THE STORM OUT JULIE HEIL PATRICK MCMURTRIE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1715 MR. BELLE HEIR ZENA MUZYCZENKO ZENA MUZYCZENKO ALICIA OWENS
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 2 1699 DOT COM SUSAN OLSEN SUSAN OLSEN TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 1 1715 MR. BELLE HEIR ZENA MUZYCZENKO ZENA MUZYCZENKO ALICIA OWENS
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1613 SIR WILLIAM'S SHOWSTOPPER CATHERINE SHANAFELT ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 2 1659 SH SURVIVALIST MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN DEIDRE HENRY
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 3 1621 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 4 1719 I‚ÄôM A CATILLAC AMY FEINBERG AMY FEINBERG MICHAEL EURE
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1659 SH SURVIVALIST MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN DEIDRE HENRY
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1613 SIR WILLIAM'S SHOWSTOPPER CATHERINE SHANAFELT ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1621 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1708 VERMILLION FIZZ DENISE RING DENISE RING GARY GARONE
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 2 1718 I'M GQ AMY FEINBERG AMY FEINBERG MICHAEL EURE
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1708 VERMILLION FIZZ DENISE RING DENISE RING GARY GARONE
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 1 1637 SEVEN OAKS NUTTIN BUT SHOW DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 2 1718 I'M GQ AMY FEINBERG AMY FEINBERG MICHAEL EURE
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 3 1660 TOP IT ALL MIRABELLE SMITH MIRABELLE SMITH DEIDRE HENRY
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 1 1637 SEVEN OAKS NUTTIN BUT SHOW DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ



404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 2 1718 I'M GQ AMY FEINBERG ELIZABETH BURGER MICHAEL EURE
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 1 1751 GLAMOROUS STYLE MELANIE HARTT MELANIE HARTT GARY GARONE
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 2 1685 THE LEGEND OF SAMJUR NICOLA WRAIGHT ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 1 1711 SUNSET'S PEMBERLEY JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER CHRIS REISER
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 2 1710 WINGSWEPT CAPTAIN MARVEL SALLY KROPP SALLY KROPP GARY GARONE
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 1 1711 SUNSET'S PEMBERLEY JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER CHRIS REISER
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 2 1710 WINGSWEPT CAPTAIN MARVEL SALLY KROPP SALLY KROPP GARY GARONE
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 3 1685 THE LEGEND OF SAMJUR NICOLA WRAIGHT ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER ASHLEY COOK-FLETCHER
442 .$350 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE CHAMP- JUNIOR 1 1614 CALL ME CURIOUS DEANA MARTZ LILA MARTZ TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY
481 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 1 1660 TOP IT ALL MIRABELLE SMITH MIRABELLE SMITH DEIDRE HENRY


